
I

vv - '-- .

' V '

lfc

f
I.
X

s r L i

k "r "' v'"f. ' ' B

WCS HSSrt fit

jvt' - fe. V Aft

.. .nv w tm.
BW x. j9i

bjKI- - V t.E WKti, 5

"ft; . 'i v ViVNM

$tpu vv. , . ,
' M

iPfwi 31
'W MKZ ( lit ,,.

"""Sk iSffjfcvj r

wr' ZfsgwP r .Jic4;

$30

$45

L

$80
I $90

ana

,"', Si- - '1!- - ' "
.

v i"

EVENING PUBLIC LEDGEK i'mLADElJ'IiiA, MONDAY, KEITEMBEK lOlS

t&zziHijr.rJzii'A,w.mm?. a v ! -- v ar x & -

WP
Lii

I:"--

30,

BilMWM T'- - ""llfc K . 0?8K. ! 1,

WHAT IS MY SHARE?

This scale has been worked out by the Liberty Loan Com-

mittee, with the help of labor leaders. If followed the wage-earn- er

will have done his part to make this loan success.

have dependent
" -'V

my weekly wages
$25, should buy

$30, should buy

$35, I should buy

$40, I should buy

$45, I should buy

$50, I should buy

$60, I should buy

$70, I should buy

$80, I should buy

$90, I should buy

$100, I should buy

$100 $120, I should buy

fl.

H'

$150
200
250
300
350
500
600
700
800

1000
1200
1500

100

150

500
600
700
900

1100
1400

450
600
800
900

1300

k:'"

wv&lva i&i. :y9r-- . nyjr

"w Mil f ip -

it is

a

on me
are

to I

to I

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

None

Those higher incomes should subscribe like proportion.

Let your subscription your answer. true yourself

the who fighting you.

space by business firms of

LIBERTY LOAN COMMITTEE, THIRD FEDERAL RESERVE DISTRICT

LINCOLN BUILDING, PHILADELPHIA

w ' r- mv

liiaBiiisroTO!

l.tji

50
100

150

300

700
900

1200

50
50

100

300

600
800

1100

rk.u

5 or

50
50

100

300
400

700
1000

of in

be Be to

to man is for

This contributed patriotic Philadelphia

ITi--
V ssiK W; v

500

more

250

5(W

'5.i

if
- i:
4

' f t'Vvi THe
1 'r

Mi
vt

w

J

J
1

.
HIV? Vffl

a. ti x
!.

, 1v 1 VI

M ri
mavt. ' t

k "Si

VJ

,

u

,AV.',''f

.,sl jK--

1
IS

9&

-
22

ft

rjmsm0 m , . &?

A v

a" f 1 X Is B(3ciHwi v ' "mil

I

'ID)

d
fcH

Vs'--

5t- - .txll v :V m

cSam
m&mmmm ."

;- -. . ..
r-....Ni U.

1 I
8 -

'Vi

i

fell


