WHAT IS MY SHARE?

This scale has been worked out by the Liberty Loan Committee, with the help of labor leaders. If it is followed the wageearner will have done his part to make this loan a success.

If I have dependent on me	None	1	2	3	4	5 or more
If my weekly wages are \$20 to \$25, I should buy	\$150	100	50	50	50	50
\$25 to \$30, I should buy	200	150	100	100	50	50
\$30 to \$35, I should buy	250	200	150	150	100	100
\$35 to \$40, I should buy	300	250	200	150	100	100
\$40 to \$45, I should buy	350	300	250	200	150	150
\$45 to \$50, I should buy	500	400	300	250	250	200
\$50 to \$60, I should buy	600	500	350	300	300	250
\$60 to \$70, I should buy	700	600	450	400	400	300
and the second se	000	200	000	= 0.0	=	100





\$70 to \$80, I should buy	800	700	600	500	500	400	
\$80 to \$90, I should buy	1000	900	800	700	600	500	
\$90 to \$100, I should buy	1200	1100	900	900	800	700	
\$100 to \$120, I should buy	1500	1400	1300	1200	1100	1000	

Those of higher incomes should subscribe in like proportion. Let your subscription be your answer. Be true to yourself

and to the man who is fighting for you.

This space contributed by patriotic business firms of Philadelphia

LIBERTY LOAN COMMITTEE, THIRD FEDERAL RESERVE DISTRICT LINCOLN BUILDING, PHILADELPHIA